Race Date
July 18, 2010

Place Team No Bib No

Little Traverse Triathlon

Team Relay Results

Co-Ed Team Relay

Mixed 25 to 34

Team Name / Partic. Name

1 108
2 85
3 93
4 96
5 97
6 79
7 121

108
108
108

85
85
85

93
93
93

96
96

97
97
97

79
79

121
121
121

Place Team No Bib No

2 Jocks and a Geezer
Steve Neal

Dan Kenn

Chrystal Schemanski
Team JET

Tom Behan Il

Ellen Dart

Jane Hramiec
Beauties and the Beast
Larisa Graham
Justin Bassett
Stephanie Baker
Lamarpalooza 1
Sam Cleary

Kristi Lamar
Lamarpalooza 2
Chris Loeffelholz
Maggie Loeffelholz
Molly Lamar

Corden

Christopher Corden
Elise Corden

Last Minute

lan Propper
Lyles Swift
Jonathon Propper

City Chip Time

1:29:22.5
Petoskey Mi
Petoskey Mi
Petoskey Mi
1:32:20.0
Petoskey MI
MI
MI
1:37:12.2
Harbor Springs MI
1:51:22.5
Denver CO
Denver CO
1:55:33.7

Cedar Rapids 1A

Cedar Rapids 1A

Greenwood Village CO
2:00:12.8

Grosse Pointe Ml

Grosse Pointe Farms Ml
2:07:53.0

Harbor Springs MI
Harbor Springs Ml
Harbor Springs Ml

Mixed 35 to 44

Team Name / Partic. Name

1 86
2 94
3 83
4 87

86
86
86

94
94
94

83
83

87
87
87

The Terrific Trio

Janice Lampert
Rob Swartz
Ryan Hamilton

Rocky |, I, & I

Dennis Schanski
Morgan Schanski
Maureen Vaughan

Team Blackburn
Robin Blackburn
Blaine Blackburn
Toering 2010

Sara Toering
Ronald Toering
Leland Toering

Results By Runner's Edge Race Timing -

City Chip Time
1:43:17.5

Gaylord Mi
Boyne City MI
Gaylord Ml
1:52:56.9
Harbor Springs Ml
Harbor Springs Ml
Harbor Springs Ml

2:00:42.5
North Liberty 1A
North Liberty 1A

2:07:53.2

Atlanta GA
Atlanta GA
Atlanta GA

Time

1:29:22.5

1:32:20.0

1:37:12.2

1:51:22.5

1:55:33.7

2:00:12.8

2:07:53.0

Time

1:43:17.5

1:52:56.9

2:00:42.5

2:07:53.2

89:22/M

92:20/M

97:12/M

**:22/M

**:33/M

**:12/M

**:53/IM

**17/M

**:56/M

**:42IM

**:53/IM

07/18/2010 10:33:27



Race Date
July 18, 2010

Place Team No Bib No

Little Traverse Triathlon

Team Relay Results

Co-Ed Team Relay

Mixed 35 to 44

5 98

98
98
98

81
81
81

Place Team No Bib No

Team Name / Partic. Name City Chip Time
Lamarpalooza 3 2:09:33.2
Elizabeth Lamar Loveland OH
Kelly Loeffelholz 517 Fairview Dr SE 1A
Lamar Patrick Marietta GA
Rose Between Thorns 2:11:13.0
Kimberly Whitmore Grand Blanc Ml
Christopher Graff Clarkston Ml
Jennifer Graff Clarkston Ml

Mixed 45 to 54

1 82
82
82
82

84
84
84

Place Team No Bib No

1 80

80
80
80

95
95
95

Janet Borden

Results By Runner's Edge Race Timing -

Team Name / Partic. Name City Chip Time
Suckin' Wind 1:38:35.9
John Marshall Petoskey MI
John Scholten Petoskey MI
Barb Scholten Petoskey MI
Team Boo 1:43:44.9
Nancy Boudreau Ann Arbor Ml
Robert Boudreau Ann Arbor MI
Liza Boudreau Ann Arbor Ml

Mixed 55 and over

Team Name / Partic. Name City Chip Time
Omega-3 2:13:39.0
Jim Kuhiman Harbor Springs MI
Mary Hord Petoskey Mi
Tom Hord Petoskey Mi
B2+D 2:14:36.1
Lee Davis Harbor Springs Ml
Tim Borden Harbor Springs Ml

Harbor Springs Ml

Time

2:09:33.2

2:11:13.0

=
3
®

1:38:35.9

1:43:44.9

Time

2:13:39.0

2:14:36.1

**:33/M

**:13/M

98:35/M

**:44/M

**:39/M

**:36/M

07/18/2010 10:33:28



Race Date Little Traverse Triathlon

July 18, 2010 Team Relay Results
Women's Team Relay

Female 15 to 24

Place Team No Bib No Team Name / Partic. Name

City Chip Time Time
1 90 First Tri-mers 2:20:13.7 2:20:13.7 *:13/IM
90 Karin Lewandowski Royal Oak Mi
90 Samantha Ashby Chelsea MI
90 Rachael Lentz Royal Oak Mi
Female 35 to 44
Place Team No Bib No Team Name / Partic. Name City Chip Time Time
1 91 Glenn Girls 1:53:02.4 1:53:02.4 **:02/M
91  Sheila Keil Lake Forest IL
91  Elizabeth Hailand St. Louis MO
91  Lotsie Holton St. Louis MO
2 114 Pointer Sisters 2:13:24.5 2:13:24.5 **:24/M
114 Woodruff Gardner Harbor Springs Ml
114 Heidi Hill

Harbor Point Ml

114  Kodiak Hill-Davis Harbor Point Ml

Results By Runner's Edge Race Timing - 07/18/2010 10:33:28



Little Traverse Triathlon

Race Date
July 18, 2010 Team Relay Results
Men's Team Relay
Male 35 to 44
Place Team No Bib No Team Name / Partic. Name City Chip Time Time
1 89 Team Aloha 1:38:06.1 1:38:06.1
89 David Ide Petoskey Mi
89  Matthew Cowan Petoskey M
89  Charlie Grzanka Makawao HI
2 88 Run Forrest Run 1:48:52.1 1:48:52.1
88  Christopher Graff Clarkston Ml
88 Lee Edwards Birmingham AL
88  Keith Whitmore Grand Blanc Mi
Male 45 to 54
Place Team No Bib No Team Name / Partic. Name City Chip Time Time
1 92 Capitol A.C. 1:53:18.8 1:53:18.8
92  Bruce Ashley Okemos MI
92 Dylan Hescott Harbor Springs Ml
92 Bob Bowman Harbor Springs Ml

98:06/M

**:52/M

**:18/M

Results By Runner's Edge Race Timing - 4 07/18/2010 10:33:28



